2015-2016  Board Members
David Addi
Primary Phone:  443-604-0312
david@okuniform.com

Mary Aquino  Esq.
Program Committee 
Primary Phone: 410-427-1807 
Email: maquino@mdlab.org

Alex Berezin
Technology Committee Chair
Primary Phone: 410-486-8303 
Email: alex.berezin@homecentris.com

Roslyn Cooley Prayer
Primary Phone:  410-887-5793
Email:  Rcooley-prayer@baltimorecountymd.gov

Adele Crystal
Primary Phone:  410-887-2754
Email:  amcrystal@baltimorecountymd.gov

Andrea Davison
Membership Committee Chair 
Primary Phone: 410-667-1254 
Fax: 1-800-518-9654 
Email: CEO@NursingCareExperts.com
Teresa Gramling
LCSW-C Program Committee Chair
Primary Phone: 443-578-8054 
Email: tgramling@broadmead.org

Patty Haw
Membership Committee
Primary Phone: 443-463-9747 
Secondary Phone: 443-743-3555 
Fax: 443-451-7685 
Email: patty_haw@verizon.net

Charna Kinneberg, RN, MBA
Board Secretary
Primary Phone: (410) 515-1199 
Fax: (410) 515-4249 
Email: mdseniortransitions@gmail.com

Laura Riley
Board Chairperson
Primary Phone: 410-887-2109 
Email: lriley@baltimorecountymd.gov
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Yvonne Yentsch
LCSW-C Board Treasurer
Primary Phone: 410-887-2970 
Email: yyentsch@baltimorecountymd.gov
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